> Customer Order Date:
25.1¢.2023
Customer Order Number:-
KZ0424107575
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV H“_.om.qomﬂ.
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 764¢ |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073911 Deliver
WmM\*%wM Hm wwmmkmwm&mmKoq L
a e O: 7 .
FATRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :

222.510kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa®kwv.co.za

C

900131 700024195 | KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2021 | CS
900134 1300023735 | KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2022 cs
900135 (700023738 | KWV Classic Pinotage 6x750ml 2022 cs
901405 [700025236 | Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) cs
900043 (700022102 | KWV 3Yr Old Brandy 12x750ml cs
901032 |700025233 | Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m | CS
901259 [700025301 | Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4 (6x275ml | €S
801036 [700025170 | Hooch Blast Strawberry 4 (6x275ml) cs
901033 |700024885 | Hooch Blast Apple 4 (6x275ml) cs
S01433 (700025396 | Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml | CS
901431 |700025395 | Hooch Blast Apple 4 (6x440ml) Ccs

GRV number:

Claim number

CUSESs:,)

6 x 750 1.0 413.82 6.90 385.27
6 x 750 2.0 413.82 6.90 385.26
6 x 750 1.0 413.82 6.90 385.27
150 x 20 1.0 [1,452.00 8.30 1,331.48
12 x 750 2.0 |1,793.40 0.90 1,777.26
24 x 275 4.0 258.92 0.80 256.85
24 x 275 4.0 258.92 0.80 256.85
24 x 275 2.0 258.92 0.80 256.85
24 x 275 1.0 258.92 0.80 256.85 |
24 x 440 2.0 354.00 354.00
24 x 440 1.0 354.00 354.00

L0,

385.27
770.53
385.27
1,331.48
3,554.52
1,027.39
1,027.39
513.70
256 .85
708.00

57.79 443.06
115.58 886.11
57.79 443.06
199.72 1,531.20
533.17 4,087.69
154.11 1,181.50
154.11 1,181.50
77.06 590.76

38.53 295.38

| 106.20 814.20
354.00 53.10 407.10

Delivered by

Received in good order

Depot Signature

Payment Terms:

Bank Details:

Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd—|—

Ligquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
| Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank:
FNB
Acc: $300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




